
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
319 
333 
381 
209 
125 
82 

327 
386 
217 
178 

Class Name 
LUIZ C. COSTA 
ALESSANDRO FACHIAS 
ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA 
CLAUDIO M. DELGADO 
WAGNER C. DELGADO 
MAIKO R. DE GREGORIO 
LUIZ  CAMARGO 
ANDRE C. DE OLIVEIRA 
GERALDO L. CAMPOS 
MARCEL M. MOREIRA 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
2 

Total Tm 
12:18.582 
12:21.390 
12:28.141 
13:06.009 
13:14.370 
13:14.909 
13:25.002 
12:51.127 

2:37.305 

Diff 

2.808 
9.559 

47.427 
55.788 
56.327 

1:06.420 
1 Lap 

9 Laps 

Gap 

2.808 
6.751 

37.868 
8.361 
0.539 

10.093 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:06.252 
1:06.539 
1:06.802 
1:09.680 
1:10.280 
1:09.310 
1:11.331 
1:12.282 
1:15.407 

In Lap 
10 
7 
6 
5 
7 
2 
2 
6 
2 
0 

Best Speed 
81,507 
81,155 
80,836 
77,497 
76,836 
77,911 
75,703 
74,707 
71,611 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.808 

Avg. Speed 

80,424 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.252 

Best Speed 

81,507 

Best Lap by 

319 - LUIZ C. COSTA 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2015 
MINI FORMULA 

2a PROVA - MINI FORMULA 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:53:18 

AUTODROMO DE PONTA GROSSA 1,500 km 

17/05/2015 00:03 

2a ETAPA PONTAGROSSENSE
2a ETAPA PARANAENSE

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO____:____


